Name
Rhett's Ramblers
La Cabra Cubano

. 3
Skinner's Revenge

ZaneGrays
Philly's
Music Men

Smitty's Smackers !

Yoo0-Hoo Blues
AARP Wonders

Rock & Roll Express

Boys of Summer 2
High and Inside 12

National League Final Official Standings, 2015

Avg
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7.0
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RBI
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12.0

11.0
8.0
9.0
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3.0
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9.0
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4.0
10.0

2.0
1.0
8.0

5.0
6.5
3.0

ERA
12.0
10.0

8.0
7.0
6.0
3.0
9.0
11.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
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S
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12.0
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4.0
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7.0
5.0
3.0

: High & Inside and Smiity's Smackers failed to accumulate the required minimum 4750 At Bats
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2 Boys of Summer, High & Inside, and Rock & Roll Express failed to accumulate the required minimum 1000 Innings Pitched

3 Skinner's Revenge wins tie-breaker for 3rd by winning 5 categories to 3

Name
Rhett's Ramblers
La Cabra Cubano

. 3
Skinner's Revenge

ZaneGrays
Philly's

Smitty's Smackers !

Music Men
Yoo0-Hoo Blues
AARP Wonders

Rock & Roll Express

Boys of Summer 2
High and Inside 12

Avg
0.2716
0.2708

0.2776
0.2574
0.2570

0.2532
0.2752
0.2528
0.2660

0.2523
0.2530
0.2674

HR
183
209

224
174
247

160
131
153
120

209
141
109

RBI
845
868

852
753
843

631
548
632
587

728
568
504

SB
119
104

141
123
89

60
120
47
115

98
104
68

ERA
2.8228
3.4859

3.6431
3.6593
3.6596

3.5024
4.0054
3.4782
4.1330

4.3238
3.8979
3.6735

52
63

30
83
55

42
48
52
39

51
44
41

W
82
70

74
88
66

82
76
62
78

47
46
61

WHIP
1.1089
1.2152

1.2188
1.2254
1.3284

1.2152
1.3008
1.2512
1.3260

1.3091
1.2946
1.2408

Total
80.0
75.0

71.0°
71.0
52.0
47.0

46.5"
43.5
36.0

31.5°
22,57
11.0"?

Total
80.0
75.0

71.0
71.0
52.0

50.5
47.0
43.5
36.0

35.5
31.5
31.0



Batting Average

Name Total Points
Skinner's Revenge 0.2776 12.0
Music Men 0.2752 11.0
Rhett's Ramblers 0.2716 10.0
La Cabra Cubano 0.2708 9.0
High and Inside ! 0.2674 0.0
AARP Wonders 0.2660 7.0
ZaneGrays 0.2574 6.0
Philly's 0.2570 5.0
Smitty's Smackers ! 0.2532 0.0
Boys of Summer 0.2530 3.0
Yoo-Hoo Blues 0.2528 2.0
Rock & Roll Express 0.2523 1.0

Home Runs (Batter)

Name Total Points

Philly's 247 12.0
Skinner's Revenge 224 11.0
Rock & Roll Express 209 9.5
La Cabra Cubano 209 9.5
Rhett's Ramblers 183 8.0
ZaneGrays 174 7.0
Smitty's Smackers 160 6.0
Yoo-Hoo Blues 153 5.0
Boys of Summer 141 4.0
Music Men 131 3.0
AARP Wonders 120 2.0

High and Inside 109 1.0



RBI

Name Total Points

La Cabra Cubano 868 12.0
Skinner's Revenge 852 11.0
Rhett's Ramblers 845 10.0
Philly's 843 9.0
ZaneGrays 753 8.0
Rock & Roll Express 728 7.0
Yoo-Hoo Blues 632 6.0
Smitty's Smackers 631 5.0
AARP Wonders 587 4.0
Boys of Summer 568 3.0
Music Men 548 2.0
High and Inside 504 1.0

Stolen Bases

Name Total Points

Skinner's Revenge 141 12.0
ZaneGrays 123 11.0
Music Men 120 10.0
Rhett's Ramblers 119 9.0
AARP Wonders 115 8.0
Boys of Summer 104 6.5
La Cabra Cubano 104 6.5
Rock & Roll Express 98 5.0
Philly's 89 4.0
High and Inside 68 3.0
Smitty's Smackers 60 2.0

Yoo-Hoo Blues 47 1.0



Name

Rhett's Ramblers
Yoo-Hoo Blues

La Cabra Cubano
Smitty's Smackers
Skinner's Revenge
ZaneGrays
Philly's

High and Inside 2

Boys of Summer 2
Music Men
AARP Wonders

ERA
Total
2.8228
3.4782
3.4859
3.5024
3.6431
3.6593
3.6596

3.6735

3.8979
4.0054
4.1330

Rock & Roll Express > 4.3238

Saves

Name Total

ZaneGrays 83
La Cabra Cubano 63
Philly's 55
Rhett's Ramblers 52
Yoo-Hoo Blues 52
Rock & Roll Express 51
Music Men 48
Boys of Summer 44
Smitty's Smackers 42
High and Inside 41
AARP Wonders 39
Skinner's Revenge 30

Points
12.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0

0.0

0.0
3.0
2.0

0.0

Points
12.0
11.0
10.0

8.5
8.5
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0



WHIP

Name Total Points

Rhett's Ramblers 1.1089 12.0
La Cabra Cubano 1.2152 11.0
Smitty's Smackers 1.2152 10.0
Skinner's Revenge 1.2188 9.0
ZaneGrays 1.2254 8.0
High and Inside > 1.2408 0.0
Yoo-Hoo Blues 1.2512 6.0
Boys of Summer ’ 1.2946 0.0
Music Men 1.3008 4.0
Rock & Roll Express 1.3091 0.0
AARP Wonders 1.3260 2.0
Philly's 1.3284 1.0

Wins

Name Total Points

ZaneGrays 88 12.0
Rhett's Ramblers 82 10.5
Smitty's Smackers 82 10.5
AARP Wonders 78 9.0
Music Men 76 8.0
Skinner's Revenge 74 7.0
La Cabra Cubano 70 6.0
Philly's 66 5.0
Yoo-Hoo Blues 62 4.0
High and Inside 61 3.0
Rock & Roll Express 47 2.0

Boys of Summer 46 1.0



